Orthodontic Assistant Written Examination Statistics

May 2018

Program

Total
Number
of
Exams

Totar
Number
of
Candidates
Passed

Total
%
Passed

Totar
Number
of
Candidates
Failed

Total
%
Failed

Totar |
Number
of
First Time
Testers

[ Number
of
First Time
Testers
Passed

First Time
Testers
%
Passed

Number
of
First Time
Testers
Failed

First Time
Testers
%
Failed

Totar |
Number
of
Repeat
Testers

of
Repeat
Testers
Passed

Numpber

Repeat
Testers
%
Passed

Number
of
Repeat
Testers
Failed

Repeat
Testers
%
Failed

Baird Orthodontics (108)

[

0

0%

[

100%

[

o

0%

[

100%

o

o

0%

o

0%

Bakersfield Orthodontic Dental Group (126)

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Bernstein Orthodontics (047)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Dental Advantage (123)

33%

67%

0%

0%

33%

67%

Dental Career Institute (006)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Dental Pros (007)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Dental Specialties Institute Inc. (015)

50%

50%

100%

0%

33%

67%

Downey Adult School (004)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Dr. Christopher C. Cruz (081)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Dr. Douglas Nguyen (012)

50%

50%

0%

0%

50%

50%

Dr. Joel Brodsky (013)

100%

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

Dr. Lili Mirtorabi Orthodontics (021)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Dr. Waleed Soliman, Brite Dental Group (020)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Dr. Waleed Soliman, Brite Dental Group at Western Dental - Natomas (020B)

G L Y G G G Y L Y

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Expanded Functions Dental Assistant Assoc (001)

=
N

58%

42%

100%

0%

29%

71%

Hamid Barkhovdar, DDS (124)

75%

25%

100%

0%

0%

100%

OC Dental Specialists (128)

50%

50%

0%

0%

50%

50%

Orthoworks Dental Group, Dr. David Shen (043)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Pasadena City College (011)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Sacramento City College (002)

50%

50%

0%

0%

50%

50%

The FADE Institute, Inc (137)

67%

33%

100%

0%

0%

100%

Touni Orthodontics Dental Practice (134)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Tsai & Snowden Esthetic Partners Dental Group (106)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Valley School of Dental Assisting (027)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

100%

Western Dental -Oxnard (103)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Western Dental Services - Bakersfield (053)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Western Dental Services - Banning (078)

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Western Dental Services - Fresno (131)

33%

67%

0%

100%

100%

0%

Western Dental Services - Riverside (057)

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Western Dental Services - San Leandro (050)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

olo|r|o|vV|o|lo|r|Oo|o|r|R|o|o|r|r ||k |olo|o|r|o|lo|N|o|o (N ]|O |-

0%

Western Dental Services - Santa Clara (054)

G G N R G PR Y R G LS Y

TOTALS 64

OC|O|IO|R|IOC|FR|ICIC|IO|FRINIPIRP|ICIRP|IWINIOIRININIRPIRPIRPINIPLIN|IFL|I-L|O

33

0%

52%

Ll Ll il DY DS =0 L B L = L e =0 L L e i G =R K= =R =R =R S A k= [=2 LS [= N

31

100%

48%

RPIRPIOINIO|R|IP|IW|IRIPLINICOICO|RP|IOC|WIN|IOCIOIN|IFR|IO|IFR|O|R|LIN]|O|O|O

31

(=)=} =} =]} (=} I} [} (=} [«} I} | S} (o} [« [} =] [PV} [V, [} =) | S} TN [« I8 (o8 I8 ol | S) (o)) (o) fe]

20

0%

65%

I =N = = B = = = = (=l (el (o] (o) o) (o] (o) (o] (o) (o] (o} (o] [} (o] [} (=]

11

100%

35%

C|O|R|PIN|IC|IO|IR|IC|IC|RINIFRP|IOINIFRPIN|IFP|IPI|IO|IRINIO|IRPR|W|IC|C|W|F |-

33

o|lo|o|r|O|0|Co|o|Oo|0|O|R|FR|O|R|O|N|O|R|O|R|FR|O|R|Fk|O|O|r |+ ]|Oo

13

0%

39%

20

0%

61%




