Orthodontic Assistant Written Examination Statistics May 2018

	Total													Number	1
	Total	Number		Number		Number	of	First Time	of	First Time	Number	of	Repeat	of	Repeat
	Number	of	Total	of	Total	of	First Time	Testers	First Time	Testers	of	Repeat	Testers	Repeat	Testers
Program	of	Candidates	%	Candidates	%	First Time	Testers	%	Testers	%	Repeat	Testers	%	Testers	%
	Exams	Passed	Passed	Failed	Failed	Testers	Passed	Passed	Failed	Failed	Testers	Passed	Passed	Failed	Failed
Baird Orthodontics (108)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Bakersfield Orthodontic Dental Group (126)	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Bernstein Orthodontics (047)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Dental Advantage (123)	3	1	33%	2	67%	0	0	0%	0	0%	3	1	33%	2	67%
Dental Career Institute (006)	2	2	100%	0	0%	2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Dental Pros (007)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Dental Specialties Institute Inc. (015)	4	2	50%	2	50%	1	1	100%	0	0%	3	1	33%	2	67%
Downey Adult School (004)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Dr. Christopher C. Cruz (081)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Dr. Douglas Nguyen (012)	2	1	50%	1	50%	0	0	0%	0	0%	2	1	50%	1	50%
Dr. Joel Brodsky (013)	2	2	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Dr. Lili Mirtorabi Orthodontics (021)	2	2	100%	0	0%	2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Dr. Waleed Soliman, Brite Dental Group (020)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Dr. Waleed Soliman, Brite Dental Group at Western Dental - Natomas (020B)	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Expanded Functions Dental Assistant Assoc (001)	12	7	58%	5	42%	5	5	100%	0	0%	7	2	29%	5	71%
Hamid Barkhovdar, DDS (124)	4	3	75%	1	25%	3	3	100%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
OC Dental Specialists (128)	2	1	50%	1	50%	0	0	0%	0	0%	2	1	50%	1	50%
Orthoworks Dental Group, Dr. David Shen (043)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Pasadena City College (011)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Sacramento City College (002)	2	1	50%	1	50%	0	0	0%	0	0%	2	1	50%	1	50%
The FADE Institute, Inc (137)	3	2	67%	1	33%	2	2	100%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Touni Orthodontics Dental Practice (134)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Tsai & Snowden Esthetic Partners Dental Group (106)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Valley School of Dental Assisting (027)	4	0	0%	4	100%	3	0	0%	3	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Western Dental -Oxnard (103)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Western Dental Services - Bakersfield (053)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Western Dental Services - Banning (078)	2	0	0%	2	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	2	0	0%	2	100%
Western Dental Services - Fresno (131)	3	1	33%	2	67%	2	0	0%	2	100%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Western Dental Services - Riverside (057)	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Western Dental Services - San Leandro (050)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Western Dental Services - Santa Clara (054)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
TOTALS	64	33	52%	31	48%	31	20	65%	11	35%	33	13	39%	20	61%